
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

0                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         675

                                                                

019                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         675

                                                                

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         218

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         218

                                                                

2                                                               

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1032

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1460

                                                                

207                                                             

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1032

                                                                

20701                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1032

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1032

                                                                

211                                                             

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           1460

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   9503                       48350

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       28508

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        4012

 113 MALYSIA                                    256                         256

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1224

 220 ITALY                                     2124                        2682

 224 RUSSIAN                                 968586                     2349922

 304 USA                                        600                         600

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         519

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   1201                        4901

 220 ITALY                                     2124                        2124

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       32247

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         475

                                                                

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1201            0           4426

 220 ITALY          MT             0           2124            0           2124

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          300          32247

                                                                

505                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             7           7027           35          39289

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            487

                                                                

50501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             7           7027           34          38825

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            487

                                                                

50503                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            464

                                                                

507                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         3977          25282

                                                                

50703                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         1401           4688

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            258

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            2           2323

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            256            0            256

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           1224



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

50903                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            258

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           1224

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            17           1275           34           3167

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            903

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1           1325

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            558

 224 RUSSIAN        MT          4218         968586         9493        2317675

 304 USA            MT             0            600            0            600

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            519

                                                                

51505                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN        MT          4026         862202         8250        1642076

                                                                

517                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            735

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           2200

                                                                

6                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  45064                      182225

 105 CHINA                                    80173                      516597

 106 TAIWAN                                    2217                       27337

 108 HG KONG                                      -                      132660

 111 THAILND                                   1298                       10884

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         476

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        8646

 118 INDNSIA                                   1962                       38372

 123 INDIA                                        -                         975

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1090

 129 MACAO                                     1076                        1858

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         290

 205 U KING                                     319                         642

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                         349

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        4041

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1060

 224 RUSSIAN                                  74269                      204332

 304 USA                                          -                       37315

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                        4997

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        1159

 407 PERU                                         -                         378

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1423

 410 BRAZIL                                    2583                        6895

 601 AUSTRAL                                    737                        2335

 606 NEWZELD                                    300                        1623

                                                                

603                                                             

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           298          74269          613         142413

                                                                

60301                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           298          74269          613         142413

                                                                

606                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            998

 105 CHINA          MT          1983          80173        11635         516390

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1           1615

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0           8990

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            406

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0           1962            0           4503

 129 MACAO          MT             0            841            0           1623

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           1781

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0            300            0            300

                                                                

60601                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT          1983          80173        11635         516390

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           1781

                                                                

6060111                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT          1983          80173        11635         516390

                                                                

60605                                                           

 129 MACAO          KG           340            841          673           1623

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

607                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   3859                       41832

 106 TAIWAN                                    1318                       18801

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         476

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        7992

 123 INDIA                                        -                         975

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1090

 129 MACAO                                      235                         235

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         290

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                         349

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1060

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         964

 304 USA                                          -                       35534

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                        4997

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        1159

 407 PERU                                         -                         378

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1423

 410 BRAZIL                                    2583                        6895

 601 AUSTRAL                                    737                        2335

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        1323

                                                                

60701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           1098

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            206

                                                                

6070103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            371

                                                                

6070105                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1            727

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            206

                                                                

60703                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        4990

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        2482

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         964

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         215

                                                                

6070301                                                         

 103 R KOREA        SM             -              -          168            295

 106 TAIWAN         SM             -              -        20977           2482

                                                                

6070303                                                         

 103 R KOREA        SM             -              -         2250           2046

                                                                

6070307                                                         

 606 NEWZELD        SM             -              -         1181            215

                                                                

6070313                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -          490            964

                                                                

60705                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   3859                       35744

 106 TAIWAN                                    1318                       16113

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         476

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        7992

 123 INDIA                                        -                         975

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1090

 129 MACAO                                      235                         235

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         290

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                         349

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1060

 304 USA                                          -                       35534

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                        4997

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        1159

 407 PERU                                         -                         378

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1423

 410 BRAZIL                                    2583                        6895

 601 AUSTRAL                                    737                        2335

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        1108

                                                                

6070501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            579            4          14210

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            434



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

6070501                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            3           7992

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            975

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            0           1090

 129 MACAO          MT             0            235            0            235

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            0            290

 304 USA            MT             -              -           11          35282

 306 GUATMAL        MT             -              -            2           4997

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            0           1159

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            0            378

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            0           1423

 410 BRAZIL         MT             1           2583            2           6895

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            737            0           2335

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0           1108

                                                                

6070509                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           3280            0          21534

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           1318            5          15679

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            476

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            349

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0           1060

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            252

                                                                

609                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  31661                       39292

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        2925

 108 HG KONG                                      -                      129205

                                                                

60901                                                           

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -        25800         129205

                                                                

60907                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  31661                       35753

                                                                

613                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           5736           10          69055

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            207

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            899            0           3353

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1           3455

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            261

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          102          60955

                                                                

61301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           2672            3          16206

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            207

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1698

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1           3455

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          102          60955

                                                                

6130105                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            404            0           1637

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           2108

                                                                

6130107                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          102          60955

                                                                

61307                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1533            0          20837

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            261

                                                                

615                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   3808                       31048

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         643

 111 THAILND                                   1298                        1894

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         248

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       33869

 205 U KING                                     319                         642

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        3780

                                                                

61509                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1330            0           6165

 111 THAILND        MT             0           1298            0           1605

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           3780

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

6150903                                                         

 111 THAILND        MT             0           1298            0           1605

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           2633

                                                                

6150905                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1040            0           5875

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            230

                                                                

61511                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    329                        7976

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         248

                                                                

61515                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG          1485           2149         3091           5369

                                                                

61519                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            243

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 142818                     1269507

 105 CHINA                                     2091                       61870

 106 TAIWAN                                   11000                      198617

 108 HG KONG                                    330                        2652

 111 THAILND                                  72219                       96920

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       17350

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         527

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                      275622

 118 INDNSIA                                 131389                     1419693

 129 MACAO                                      356                        1094

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         263

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1548

 205 U KING                                       -                       19346

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       27178

 213 GERMANY                                   3889                       78982

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        8745

 220 ITALY                                     1286                        2159

 224 RUSSIAN                                   4600                      593392

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1851

 304 USA                                       1032                        2845

 305 MEXICO                                       -                      139732

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                      117635

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                      154752

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3251                        3251

                                                                

701                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                 142818                     1265948

 105 CHINA                                     2091                       59049

 106 TAIWAN                                    9600                      194662

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        2322

 111 THAILND                                  72219                       96920

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       17350

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         527

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                      275622

 118 INDNSIA                                 131389                     1419448

 129 MACAO                                      356                        1094

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         263

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1548

 205 U KING                                       -                       19346

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       27178

 213 GERMANY                                   3889                       75355

 220 ITALY                                      214                        1087

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      539868

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1851

 304 USA                                          -                        1813

 305 MEXICO                                       -                      139732

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                      117635

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                      154752

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3251                        3251

                                                                

70101                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -          759            804

                                                                

7010103                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -          759            804



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

70101031                                                        

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -          759            804

                                                                

70103                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       22907

                                                                

70105                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                    2781                       45458

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         294

                                                                

7010505                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         NO             3           2781            7          45458

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -            1            294

                                                                

70107                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   5270                       25415

 105 CHINA                                        -                       10289

 106 TAIWAN                                    2600                       13072

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         780

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         780

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       26878

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3251                        3251

                                                                

7010701                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO             2           5270            6          25415

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -            9           5519

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -            3          10472

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -            1            780

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -            1            780

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -            3          26878

 601 AUSTRAL        NO             1           3251            1           3251

                                                                

70107012                                                        

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -            2           8645

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -            4           2992

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -            3          10472

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -            1            780

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -            1            780

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -            3          26878

 601 AUSTRAL        NO             1           3251            1           3251

                                                                

70109                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                 133581                     1214297

 105 CHINA                                        -                       34310

 106 TAIWAN                                     732                      116001

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         914

 111 THAILND                                  72219                       81837

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         489

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         527

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                      275402

 118 INDNSIA                                 131389                     1419087

 129 MACAO                                        -                         738

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         300

 213 GERMANY                                   3657                       74391

 304 USA                                          -                        1547

 305 MEXICO                                       -                      139732

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                      117635

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                      154752

                                                                

70115                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            242

                                                                

70117                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           1930

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1          19346

                                                                

70119                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      511071

                                                                

7011901                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        NO             -              -           19         194545

                                                                

70123                                                           

 111 THAILND                                      -                       14871



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   7

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

70125                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1397

 220 ITALY                                      214                         214

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         590

                                                                

70127                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        4496

                                                                

703                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        3559

 105 CHINA                                        -                        2821

 106 TAIWAN                                    1400                        3955

 108 HG KONG                                    330                         330

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         245

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        3627

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        8745

 220 ITALY                                     1072                        1072

 304 USA                                       1032                        1032

                                                                

70301                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                         214

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         953

 108 HG KONG                                    330                         330

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         245

 304 USA                                       1032                        1032

                                                                

7030103                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -           12            477

 108 HG KONG        NO             1            330            1            330

 304 USA            NO             6           1032            6           1032

                                                                

70303                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1315

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         640

                                                                

7030301                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -            2           1315

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -            1            640

                                                                

70305                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -           30            320

                                                                

70327                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         869

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         642

                                                                

705                                                             

 224 RUSSIAN                                   4600                       53524

                                                                

70503                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN        NO            20           4600          215          53524

                                                                

7050301                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        NO            20           4600          215          53524

                                                                

8                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  51981                      516273

 105 CHINA                                     5578                        9078

 106 TAIWAN                                   68371                      541206

 108 HG KONG                                  80675                      574779

 111 THAILND                                  20453                      225675

 112 SNGAPOR                                  94791                      688300

 113 MALYSIA                                   1362                       26854

 118 INDNSIA                                    864                        8276

 125 SRILANK                                      -                       12000

 129 MACAO                                     1464                       14598

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         894

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        6553

 202 NORWAY                                    2420                        4994

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       12800

 204 DENMARK                                   3318                       86998

 205 U KING                                    3014                       54916

 207 NETHLDS                                   2132                       43994

 208 BELGIUM                                   2253                       13522



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   8

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

8                                                               

 210 FRANCE                                   10417                       95518

 213 GERMANY                                  16300                      225313

 215 SWITZLD                                  18439                      119118

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         842

 220 ITALY                                     8670                      122911

 222 FINLAND                                   1518                        5007

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        9932

 225 AUSTRIA                                   4770                       51436

 230 GREECE                                    2277                        4088

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1392

 302 CANADA                                   12067                      154613

 304 USA                                     197250                     1931011

 410 BRAZIL                                    1362                        4497

 545 MOZAMBQ                                   4515                        8785

 551 S AFRCA                                   1476                       16720

 601 AUSTRAL                                  15512                      102824

 606 NEWZELD                                   4959                       20596

 620 GUAM                                         -                         624

                                                                

803                                                             

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            350

                                                                

80301                                                           

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            350

                                                                

805                                                             

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -           40            250

                                                                

807                                                             

 304 USA                                          -                        1000

                                                                

80701                                                           

 304 USA                                          -                         460

                                                                

8070101                                                         

 304 USA            DZ             -              -            1            460

                                                                

80709                                                           

 304 USA                                          -                         540

                                                                

8070907                                                         

 304 USA            DZ             -              -            1            540

                                                                

811                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  48795                      511615

 105 CHINA                                     5578                        9078

 106 TAIWAN                                   68080                      539504

 108 HG KONG                                  80435                      569507

 111 THAILND                                  20453                      225675

 112 SNGAPOR                                  94791                      688300

 113 MALYSIA                                   1362                       26854

 118 INDNSIA                                    864                        8000

 125 SRILANK                                      -                       12000

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         894

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        6553

 202 NORWAY                                    2420                        4994

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       12800

 204 DENMARK                                   3093                       86773

 205 U KING                                    3014                       54715

 207 NETHLDS                                   2132                       43504

 208 BELGIUM                                   2253                       13522

 210 FRANCE                                   10417                       95298

 213 GERMANY                                  16300                      222214

 215 SWITZLD                                  18439                      119118

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         842

 220 ITALY                                     8670                      122911

 222 FINLAND                                   1518                        5007

 225 AUSTRIA                                   4770                       51436

 230 GREECE                                    2277                        4088

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1392

 302 CANADA                                   12067                      153985

 304 USA                                     197250                     1926385

 410 BRAZIL                                    1362                        4497



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   9

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

811                                                             

 545 MOZAMBQ                                   4515                        8785

 551 S AFRCA                                   1476                       15030

 601 AUSTRAL                                  15512                      102824

 606 NEWZELD                                   4959                       20596

 620 GUAM                                         -                         624

                                                                

81101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  48795                      511615

 105 CHINA                                     5578                        9078

 106 TAIWAN                                   68080                      539504

 108 HG KONG                                  80435                      569507

 111 THAILND                                  20453                      225675

 112 SNGAPOR                                  94791                      688300

 113 MALYSIA                                   1362                       26854

 118 INDNSIA                                    864                        8000

 125 SRILANK                                      -                       12000

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         894

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        6553

 202 NORWAY                                    2420                        4994

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       12800

 204 DENMARK                                   3093                       86773

 205 U KING                                    3014                       54715

 207 NETHLDS                                   2132                       43504

 208 BELGIUM                                   2253                       13522

 210 FRANCE                                   10417                       95298

 213 GERMANY                                  16300                      222214

 215 SWITZLD                                  18439                      119118

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         842

 220 ITALY                                     8670                      122911

 222 FINLAND                                   1518                        5007

 225 AUSTRIA                                   4770                       51436

 230 GREECE                                    2277                        4088

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1392

 302 CANADA                                   12067                      153985

 304 USA                                     197250                     1926385

 410 BRAZIL                                    1362                        4497

 545 MOZAMBQ                                   4515                        8785

 551 S AFRCA                                   1476                       15030

 601 AUSTRAL                                  15512                      102824

 606 NEWZELD                                   4959                       20596

 620 GUAM                                         -                         624

                                                                

8110105                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                  32313                      359049

 105 CHINA                                     5578                        9078

 106 TAIWAN                                   65479                      485496

 108 HG KONG                                  63996                      430783

 111 THAILND                                  18761                      181954

 112 SNGAPOR                                  91774                      639947

 113 MALYSIA                                   1362                       26614

 118 INDNSIA                                    864                        8000

 125 SRILANK                                      -                       12000

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       12115

 204 DENMARK                                   3093                       76383

 205 U KING                                    2776                       27234

 207 NETHLDS                                   1922                       36265

 208 BELGIUM                                    734                       11698

 210 FRANCE                                    8941                       72148

 213 GERMANY                                  11335                      199881

 215 SWITZLD                                  18439                      103762

 220 ITALY                                     8670                      105406

 222 FINLAND                                   1518                        5007

 225 AUSTRIA                                   4770                       51131

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1550

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1392

 302 CANADA                                   11253                      149823

 304 USA                                      63212                      563376

 410 BRAZIL                                    1362                        4497

 545 MOZAMBQ                                   4515                        8785

 551 S AFRCA                                   1476                       15030

 601 AUSTRAL                                  14951                       90437

 606 NEWZELD                                   4959                       20197
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8110117                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -            8           1739

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -           18            313

                                                                

813                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   3186                        4658

 106 TAIWAN                                     291                        1702

 108 HG KONG                                    240                        5272

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         276

 129 MACAO                                     1464                       14598

 204 DENMARK                                    225                         225

 205 U KING                                       -                         201

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                         240

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         220

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        3099

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        9932

 302 CANADA                                       -                         628

 304 USA                                          -                        3276

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        1690

                                                                

81303                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         722

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        9932

                                                                

81311                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         KG          1380            291         1648            736

 108 HG KONG        KG            60            240           60            240

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -            3            276

 129 MACAO          KG           282            467         3790           7763

 204 DENMARK        KG             9            225            9            225

 205 U KING         KG             -              -          127            201

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -           50            240

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -           50            220

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -          194            299

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -          272            628

 304 USA            KG             -              -          184           2716

                                                                

8131103                                                         

 108 HG KONG        KG            60            240           60            240

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -          194            299

 304 USA            KG             -              -           20            440

                                                                

81317                                                           

 304 USA                                          -                         260

                                                                

81319                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         966

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        5032

 129 MACAO                                      997                        6835

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        1690

                                                                

81321                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG            38           3186           38           3186

                                                                

8132101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG            38           3186           38           3186

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   1215                       10038

 105 CHINA                                        -                         235

 106 TAIWAN                                    1016                        8272

 108 HG KONG                                   9043                       22408

 111 THAILND                                    700                        1938

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6465                       37691

 213 GERMANY                                   2177                       24040

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         963

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        2072

 222 FINLAND                                   1010                        1010

 224 RUSSIAN                                 122435                      354670

 304 USA                                          -                         288

                                                                

901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   1215                        9743

 105 CHINA                                        -                         235
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901                                                             

 106 TAIWAN                                    1016                        8272

 108 HG KONG                                   9043                       22408

 111 THAILND                                    700                        1938

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6465                       37691

 213 GERMANY                                   2177                       24040

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         963

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        2072

 222 FINLAND                                   1010                        1010

 224 RUSSIAN                                 122435                      354670

 304 USA                                          -                         288

                                                                

903                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -            4            295

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


